2221 call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com
Clips and CleatsCable Clips
Cable Clips Saddle Clips & P Clips
Part Number Description Colour Cable Dimension Pack Qty
QRC1B Black Cable Clips for 2-3mm Round Cable Black 2 - 3mm Dia. 100
QRC1 Clear Cable Clips For 2-3mm Round Cable Clear 2 - 3mm Dia. 100
QRC2 Clear Cable Clips for 3-5mm Round Cable Clear 3 - 5mm Dia. 100
QRC2B Black Cable Clips for 3-5mm Round Cable Black 3 - 5mm Dia. 100

QFC1 Clear Cable Clips for 2 x 4mm Bellwire Clear 2 x 4mm 100
QFC2 Clear Cable Clips for 3 x 5mm Speaker Cable Clear 3 x 5mm 100
QFC3 Clear Cable Clips for 4 x 6mm Twin Sheath Cable Clear 4 x 6mm 100
QFC4 Grey Cable Clips for 1.0-1.5mm² T&E Cable Grey 5 x 8mm 100
QFC5 Grey Cable Clips for 2-2.5mm² T&E Cable Grey 6 x 10mm 100
QFC6 Grey Cable Clips for 4-6mm² T&E Cable Grey 7 x 14mm 100
QFC7 Grey Cable Clips for 10-16mm² T&E Cable Grey 9 x 18mm 100
QFWC1 White Cable Clips for 11 x 22mm Flat Oval Conduit White 11 x 22mm 100
QFWC4 White Cable Clips for Flat 1-1.5mm² T&E Cable White 5 x 8mm 100
QFWC5 White Cable Clips for Flat 2.5mm² T&E Cable White 6 x 10mm 100
QDC1 Grey Double Cable Clips for Flat 2 x 1.0-1.5mm² T&E Cable Grey 5 x 16mm 100
QDC2 Grey Double Cable Clips for Flat 2 x 2.5mm² T&E Cable Grey 6 x 20mm 100
QJ12B Black Dual Coaxial Cable Clips (RG59+2C and HYCF Dual) Black 6 x 12.5mm 100
QJ12W White Dual Coaxial Cable Clips (RG59+2C and HYCF Dual) White 6 x 12.5mm 100
Part Number Description Colour Ref. 1mm 1.5mm 2.5mm 4mm Fixing Dia. Pack Qty
QSC302LSFR Red 302 Saddle Clip LSF Red 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QSC302LSFB Black 302 Saddle Clip LSF Black 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QSC302LSFW White 302  Saddle Clip LSF White 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QSC342LSFR Red 342 Saddle Clip LSF Red 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QSC342LSFB Black 342 Saddle Clip LSF Black 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QSC342LSFW White 342 Saddle Clip LSF White 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QSC382LSFR Red 382 Saddle Clip LSF Red 382 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QSC382LSFB Black 382 Saddle Clip LSF Black 382 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QSC382LSFW White 382 Saddle Clip LSF White 382 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC28LSFR Red 28 P Clip LSF Red 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC28LSFB Black 28 P Clip LSF Black 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC28LSFW White 28 P Clip LSF White 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC30LSFR Red 30 P Clip LSF Red 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC30LSFB Black 30 P Clip LSF Black 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC30LSFW White 30 P Clip LSF White 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 5mm 50
QPC32LSFR Red 32 P Clip LSF Red 32 2L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC32LSFB Black 32 P Clip LSF Black 32 2L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC32LSFW White 32 P Clip LSF White 32 2L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC34LSFR Red 34 P Clip LSF Red 34 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC34LSFB Black 34 P Clip LSF Black 34 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC34LSFW White 34 P Clip LSF White 34 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 5mm 50
QPC37LSFR Red 37 P Clip LSF Red 37 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC37LSFB Black 37 P Clip LSF Black 37 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC37LSFW White 37 P Clip LSF White 37 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
Cable Cleats
Part Number Description Cable Diameter Width Length Depth Pack Qty
QC3 Black Cable Cleats 7.6mm 5.0 - 7.6mm 7.6mm 25mm 15mm 100
QC4 Black Cable Cleats 10.1mm 7.7 - 10.0mm 14.5mm 28.9mm 15.5mm 100